
INLINE® FIBER OPTICAL DUPLEX CABLE
LC/SC 50/125µm OM4

• Duplex Fiber Optic Cable
• Fiber: Multi Mode 50/125µm OM4, halogen-free LSZH
• diameter 3.0mm (x2)
• 2x LC plug to 2x SC plug
• Fiber Color: Purple
• with test report inside
• in reclosable POS bag with EAN code

Technical data

Brand: InLine®

Cable Ø: 3 mm

Colour: Purple

Cut side A: UPC

Cut side B: UPC

Fibre class: OM4 (50/125µm)

Number of fi bres: Duplex

Outer diameter: 3.0 mm

Side A: LC plug

Side B: LC plug

Signal: Network

Test protocol enclosed: Yes

UL: No

www.inline-info.com/en/

Item No. Length EAN

88544P 0,50  m 4043718177837

88541P 1  m 4043718177844

88542P 2  m 4043718177851

88543P 3  m 4043718177868

88522P 5  m 4043718177875

88547P 7,50  m 4043718177882

88549P 10  m 4043718177899

88545P 15  m 4043718177905

88523P 20  m 4043718177912

88525P 25  m 4043718248322

88530P 30  m 4043718336210

88540P 40  m 4043718269433

88526P 50  m 4043718263714



Disclaimer
InLine® is a brand of INTOS ELECTRONIC AG | Siemensstraße 11 | D-35394 Gießen

Documentation © 2024 INTOS ELECTRONIC AG
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form or by any means, 
electronic, mechanical or chemical, without the prior written permission of the publisher. 
It is possible that this document may still contain typographical faults or misprints. 

However, the information in this deocument will be checked regularly and corrections will be 
made in the next edition. We accept no liability for errors of a technical or printing nature and their 
consequences. All trademarks and industrial property rights are acknowledged. Changes in the 
sense of technical progress can be made without prior notice. Our products, including packaging, 
are not toys, they may contain small parts and sharp objects.

Please keep away from children.
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